
Year 6 Spring 2   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  
 

Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

22.02.21 

Converting units of 

measure      

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/conv

erting-units-of-measure-1475  

Lessons 1-15 

 

  

2  

01.03.21 

3 

08.03.21 

4 

 15.03.21 

Coordinates and Shapes     

 
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/coord

inates-and-shape-4f3d  

Lessons 1-10 
5 

 22.03.21 

6 

 29.03.21 

 
2d and 3d Shape 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/2-d-
and-3-d-shape-5cde     

Lessons 1 - 5 

  

 

English Links 

 
Class English  

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

22.02.21 

Reading 

Grammar Practice       

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/gr
ammar-practice-e855    

Lessons 1- 5 

 

2  

01.03.21 

 The Windrush –  

Diary Writing       

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/th
e-windrush-diary-writing-6b05    

Lessons 1- 25 

3 

08.03.21 

4 

 15.03.21 

5 

 22.03.21 

6 

 29.03.21 
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