## <u>Year 6 Spring 2</u> <u>Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning</u>

## Maths links

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 22.02.21		https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/conv
2 01.03.21	Converting units of measure	erting-units-of-measure-1475  Lessons 1-15
3 08.03.21		
4 15.03.21	Coordinates and Change	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/coord
5 22.03.21	Coordinates and Shapes	<u>inates-and-shape-4f3d</u> <b>Lessons 1-10</b>
6 29.03.21	2d and 3d Shape	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/2-d- and-3-d-shape-5cde Lessons 1 - 5

## English Links

	Class English	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 22.02.21	Reading Grammar Practice	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/gr ammar-practice-e855 Lessons 1 - 5
2 01.03.21		
3 08.03.21		
4 15.03.21	The Windrush - Diary Writing	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/thee-windrush-diary-writing-6b05  Lessons 1 - 25
5 22.03.21		
6 29.03.21		